Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

July 2019
Date Day Number of admissions
Jul. 1 Mon. 4,571
Jul. ?2 Tue. 3, 888
Jul. 3 Wed. 3,435
Jul. 4 Thu. 4,769
Jul. 5 Fri. 6, 208
Jul. 6 Sat. 12,022
Jul. 7 Sun. 11, 305
Jul. 8 Mon. 4,743
Jul. 9 Tue. 9, 7199
Jul. 10 Wed. 9, 181
Jul. 11 Thu. 4,610
Jul. 12 Fri. 9, 180
Jul. 13 Sat. 11, 644
Jul. 14 Sun. 10, 969
Jul. 15 Mon. 4,637
Jul. 16 Tue. D, 617
Jul. 17 Wed. 4, 489
Jul. 18 Thu. 2, 832
Jul. 19 Fri. 9, 290
Jul. 20 Sat. 8, 262
Jul. 21 Sun. 8,170
Jul. 22 Mon. 3, 7192
Jul. 23 Tue. 4, 820
Jul. 24 Wed. D, 123
Jul. 25 Thu. 6, 164
Jul. 26 Fri. 6, 267
Jul. 27 Sat. 10, 445
Jul. 28 Sun. 12,013
Jul. 29 Mon. 8, 154
Jul. 30 Tue. 8,012
Jul. 31 Wed. 6, 939
Total 205, 950




